
Antalya (TUR)

31 May - 6 Jun 2021

Antalya 2021 European Championships + CQT

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  PLIHON Pierre FRA FRANCE 17    29 Oct 1989
C  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR UKRAINE 95    06 May 1992

2A  VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA FRANCE 26    20 Mar 1989
C  KOZHOKAR Ivan UKR UKRAINE 88    10 Jan 2000

3A  CHIRAULT Thomas FRA FRANCE 19    15 Sep 1997
C  HUNBIN Oleksii UKR UKRAINE 45    08 Nov 1992

4A  UNRUH Florian GER GERMANY 21    07 Jun 1993
C  GAZOZ Mete TUR TURKEY 2    08 Jun 1999

5A  WIESER Moritz GER GERMANY 89    03 Jul 2000
C  AK Samet TUR TURKEY 55    21 Jul 2001

6A  WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER GERMANY 7    20 Jan 1995
C  AYDIN Ali TUR TURKEY 144    03 Jul 2002

7A  STUEFER Lukas AUT AUSTRIA 572    05 Oct 1995
C  BANCHEV Ivan BUL BULGARIA 130    28 Aug 2002

8A  SCHWEIGHOFER Julian AUT AUSTRIA 163    02 Apr 2001
C  PENDOV Todor BUL BULGARIA 578    15 Aug 2000

9A  GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT AUSTRIA 69    31 Jul 1996
C  TODOROV Vasko BUL BULGARIA 774    26 Oct 2000

10A  VOZECH Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 252    07 Jan 1990
C  CARNEIRO Nuno POR PORTUGAL 467    27 Jan 2001

11A  HLAHULEK Michal CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 397    24 Apr 1995
C  GONCALVES Luis POR PORTUGAL 196    28 Aug 1993

12A  TERMER Jaromir CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 597    27 Jun 1961
C  MATOS Tiago POR PORTUGAL 244    07 Feb 2002

13A  REMAR Alen CRO CROATIA 121    19 Aug 1999
C  SCHORI Andre SUI SWITZERLAND 284    29 Mar 1974

14A  MIHALIC Matija CRO CROATIA 89    23 Jul 1995
C  FABER Florian SUI SWITZERLAND 62    05 Oct 1997

15A  CERNI Lovro CRO CROATIA 176    04 Feb 2000
C  RUFER Thomas SUI SWITZERLAND 177    01 Aug 1980

16A  ANTANAITIS Justas LTU LITHUANIA -    10 Jun 2002
C  HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK SLOVAKIA 173    14 Mar 1996

17A  JANCIUKAS Dominykas LTU LITHUANIA -    28 Mar 2002
C  DUCHON Miroslav SVK SLOVAKIA 215    04 Dec 1991

18A  SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU LITHUANIA 597    14 Nov 1990
C  DUCHON Juraj SVK SLOVAKIA 210    05 Mar 1995

19A  FRANGILLI Michele ITA ITALY 167    01 May 1976
C  TSYBIKZHAPOV Aldar RUS RUSSIA 92    07 Feb 1996

20A  BELLI Yuri ITA ITALY 212    09 Nov 1996
C  TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS RUSSIA 18    27 May 1994
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21A  MORELLO Marco ITA ITALY 144    30 Dec 1992
C  BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS RUSSIA 12    01 Nov 1994

22A  BRYNNING Rasmus DEN DENMARK -    02 Jan 2000
C  LIAHUSHEU Aliaksandr BLR BELARUS 138    15 Jun 1984

23A  HENRIKSEN Ludvig Njor DEN DENMARK -    13 Oct 2004
C  TSIARETA Anton BLR BELARUS 578    11 Jan 2000

24A  RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN DENMARK 707    17 Feb 1999
C  PRILEPOV Anton BLR BELARUS 324    05 Feb 1984

25A  CASTRO Daniel ESP SPAIN 16    19 Apr 1997
C  PIIPPO Samuli FIN FINLAND 102    01 Jan 1980

26A  ACHA Pablo ESP SPAIN 30    04 Aug 1996
C  VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN FINLAND 85    15 Jan 1993

27A  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP SPAIN 31    31 May 1994
C  TEKONIEMI Antti FIN FINLAND 111    27 Jun 1982

28A  ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL BELGIUM 125    15 May 1997
C  TIMPU Mario ROU ROMANIA 413    17 Jul 2003

29A  DE SMEDT Jarno BEL BELGIUM 47    04 Jan 2000
C  POPESCU Alexandru Ionut ROU ROMANIA -    31 Jan 1994

30A  ROOS Senna BEL BELGIUM 86    17 Jul 2002
C  IEPURI Ghenadi ROU ROMANIA 221    01 Dec 1971

31A  SZAFRAN Marek POL POLAND 186    15 Mar 1997
C  KATSAITIS Panagiotis GRE GREECE 751    17 Oct 1997

32A  NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL POLAND 97    29 Jul 1968
C  SGOUROS Georgios GRE GREECE -    17 Apr 1984

33A  SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL POLAND 82    02 Dec 1993
C  KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE GREECE 166    03 Jun 1986

34A  HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO SLOVENIA 75    15 Jul 1992
C  FRENKEL Niv ISR ISRAEL -    19 Feb 2004

35A  RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO SLOVENIA 134    25 Dec 1999
C  KLEINER Shahar ISR ISRAEL -    30 Sep 2003

36A  STRAJHAR Gasper SLO SLOVENIA 37    02 Nov 1997
C  SHANNY Itay ISR ISRAEL 194    01 Sep 1998

37A  VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED NETHERLANDS 8    14 Apr 1995
C  CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos CYP CYPRUS -    18 Nov 1996

38A  WIJLER Steve NED NETHERLANDS 4    19 Sep 1996
C  PANAGI Constantinos CYP CYPRUS 295    31 Mar 1997

39A  VAN DER VEN Rick NED NETHERLANDS 28    14 Apr 1991
C  HENCKELS Jeff LUX LUXEMBOURG 44    30 Aug 1984

40A  KIVILO Karl EST ESTONIA 514    14 Feb 1999
C  KLEIN Pit LUX LUXEMBOURG 150    12 Sep 1996
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41A  OONA Mart EST ESTONIA 214    31 Mar 1995
C  VELIMIROVIC Jovica SRB SERBIA -    14 Jul 1973

42A  OLARU Dan MDA MOLDOVA 15    11 Nov 1996
C  SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB SERBIA -    02 Sep 1960

43A  LACUTCO Oleg MDA MOLDOVA 387    01 May 1994
C  HUSEINOV Ahmad AZE AZERBAIJAN 578    06 Sep 2000

44A  ASLLANI Hazir KOS KOSOVO 537    24 Apr 1993
C  ALIYEV Mahammadali AZE AZERBAIJAN 578    15 May 2003

45A  LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS KOSOVO 676    22 Jan 1977
C  ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE SWEDEN 323    25 Mar 1993

46A  O'KEEFFE Maxwell IRL IRELAND 495    31 Jan 1999
C  SJÖBERG Kaj SWE SWEDEN 227    03 Apr 1984

47A  BALOGH Matyas Laszlo HUN HUNGARY 413    05 Oct 1999
C  BRUZIS Janis LAT LATVIA 404    26 Nov 1982
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1A  BARANKOVA Denisa SVK SLOVAKIA 137    07 Sep 2001
C  CANALES Elia ESP SPAIN 27    25 Jun 2001

2A  LONGOVA Alexandra SVK SLOVAKIA 66    07 Feb 1994
C  FERNANDEZ INFANTE Leyre ESP SPAIN 61    06 Sep 2003

3A  BENDÍKOVÁ Elena SVK SLOVAKIA 356    06 Jan 2004
C  DE VELASCO Ines ESP SPAIN 49    14 Mar 2002

4A  HORACKOVA Marie CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 108    24 Dec 1997
C  COSKUN Gulnaz TUR TURKEY 34    25 Aug 1999

5A  GRAPOVA Klara CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 293    12 May 2000
C  ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR TURKEY 15    14 Oct 1998

6A  VANECKOVA Jindriska CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 184    04 Jul 1989
C  KOSE Zeynep TUR TURKEY 80    06 Jan 2003

7A  KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR BELARUS 345    23 Nov 1999
C  TUKIAINEN Iida FIN FINLAND 285    07 Sep 1994

8A  DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR BELARUS 36    25 Aug 1994
C  KUOPPA Taru FIN FINLAND 86    14 Nov 1983

9A  MARUSAVA Hanna BLR BELARUS 104    08 Jan 1978
C  LASSILA Ida-Lotta FIN FINLAND 600    07 Nov 1992

10A  RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina LTU LITHUANIA 504    07 Aug 1999
C  BJERENDAL Christine SWE SWEDEN 67    03 Feb 1987

11A  TIMINSKIENE Inga LTU LITHUANIA 315    29 Oct 1988
C  JANGNAS Erika SWE SWEDEN 206    28 Sep 1992

12A  VECKYTE Meda LTU LITHUANIA -    19 Jan 2003
C  KATTSTROM Elin SWE SWEDEN 145    28 Jan 1984

13A  OSIPOVA Elena RUS RUSSIA 19    22 May 1993
C  MIRCA Alexandra MDA MOLDOVA 17    11 Oct 1993

14A  PEROVA Ksenia RUS RUSSIA 5    08 Feb 1989
C  CECANOVA Anastasia MDA MOLDOVA -    18 Jul 2006

15A  GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS RUSSIA 20    08 Jun 1998
C  CLIMA Maria MDA MOLDOVA -    04 Nov 1978

16A  RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE AZERBAIJAN 210    18 Jan 1990
C  NURMSALU Laura EST ESTONIA 85    01 Jun 1994

17A  GASIMOVA Ozay AZE AZERBAIJAN 189    02 May 2000
C  LILIENTHAL Triinu EST ESTONIA 194    10 Aug 2000

18A  SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE AZERBAIJAN 276    02 Feb 1987
C  PARNAT Reena EST ESTONIA 71    01 Dec 1993

19A  SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL POLAND 47    17 Dec 1997
C  RIESS Nina AUT AUSTRIA 167    15 Feb 1971

20A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL POLAND 55    27 Jul 1997
C  STRAKA Elisabeth AUT AUSTRIA 90    29 Aug 1999
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21A  TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL POLAND 124    07 Aug 1998
C  WOELL Martina AUT AUSTRIA 263    02 Mar 1994

22A  GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE GREECE 273    20 Jun 1995
C  UMER Ana SLO SLOVENIA 129    11 Dec 1990

23A  PAPADOPOULOU Dimitra GRE GREECE -    16 Apr 2003
C  CAVIC Urska SLO SLOVENIA 224    21 May 1998

24A  PSARRA Evangelia GRE GREECE 180    17 Jun 1974
C  FERS Spela SLO SLOVENIA 247    25 Jul 2001

25A  TONETTA Elena ITA ITALY 93    08 Jun 1988
C  UNRUH Lisa GER GERMANY 12    12 Apr 1988

26A  GIACCHERI Tanya ITA ITALY 116    19 Jan 1998
C  KROPPEN Michelle GER GERMANY 9    19 Apr 1996

27A  LANDI Vanessa ITA ITALY 70    12 Sep 1997
C  SCHWARZ Charline GER GERMANY 115    15 Jan 2001

28A  BARBELIN Lisa FRA FRANCE 8    10 Apr 2000
C  PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR UKRAINE 18    09 Feb 1995

29A  COHENDET Angeline FRA FRANCE 126    09 Mar 1992
C  MARCHENKO Veronika UKR UKRAINE 45    03 Apr 1993

30A  GAUBIL Melanie FRA FRANCE 28    04 Oct 1997
C  SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR UKRAINE 100    03 Feb 1993

31A  FUSEK Olga SUI SWITZERLAND 153    28 Nov 1998
C  ANDERSEN Kirstine DEN DENMARK 120    05 Apr 1998

32A  DE GIULI Valentine SUI SWITZERLAND 226    02 Oct 1990
C  DEGN Randi DEN DENMARK 39    29 Jun 1989

33A  GERSTER Simone SUI SWITZERLAND 322    24 Oct 1984
C  JAGER Maja DEN DENMARK 25    22 Dec 1991

34A  VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED NETHERLANDS 308    15 Nov 2001
C  DUNNE Ciara IRL IRELAND 258    17 Oct 1987

35A  SCHLOESSER Gabriela NED NETHERLANDS 16    18 Feb 1994
C  DAVIS Emma Louise IRL IRELAND 403    21 Mar 1992

36A  MIKLOS Beatrice ROU ROMANIA 123    11 Jun 2003
C  PETROU Elena CYP CYPRUS -    23 Mar 2004

37A  AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU ROMANIA 33    09 Dec 2002
C  HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina CYP CYPRUS 488    06 Nov 1974

38A  TKACHENKO Milana POR PORTUGAL 485    25 May 1987
C  SIBALIC Mina MNE MONTENEGRO 343    27 Aug 1997

39A  DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL BULGARIA 270    24 Oct 1995
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41A  BOSANSKY Jozef SVK SLOVAKIA 6    14 May 1976
C  GRAFMANS Florian GER GERMANY 103    21 Apr 1991

42A  PAVLIK Marcel SVK SLOVAKIA 124    29 Sep 1975
C  HOLLAS Leon GER GERMANY 46    29 Dec 1997

43A  BUZEK Vladimir SVK SLOVAKIA 91    11 May 1978
C  KRIPPENDORF Tim GER GERMANY 109    24 Apr 1999

44A  PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL POLAND 24    24 Apr 1994
C  CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor SUI SWITZERLAND 144    13 Sep 1979

45A  KONECKI Przemyslaw POL POLAND 132    21 May 2002
C  HAEFELFINGER Roman SUI SWITZERLAND 94    03 Nov 1985

46A  GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL POLAND 157    01 Jan 1967
C  HOFER Patrizio SUI SWITZERLAND 64    02 Apr 1980

47A  MEDINA ORTA Miguel Angel ESP SPAIN 95    12 Sep 1979
C  RAVIV Shlomo ISR ISRAEL 301    18 Mar 1965

48A  LOPEZ Ramon ESP SPAIN 74    20 Dec 1978
C  YAMROM Shamai Hanania ISR ISRAEL 248    07 Apr 2005

49A  PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto ESP SPAIN 314    17 Jul 1981
C  BEHAR Kfir ISR ISRAEL 375    26 Jun 1985

50A  FULLERTON Mathias DEN DENMARK 72    27 May 2003
C  KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE GREECE 446    05 Sep 1977

51A  HANSEN Stephan DEN DENMARK 9    19 Jun 1995
C  ZACHARAKIS Andreas GRE GREECE -    03 Jul 1989

52A  DAMSBO Martin DEN DENMARK 13    26 May 1985
C  DRAKIOTIS Dimitrios - Konstantinos GRE GREECE -    04 Oct 2001

53A  YILDIZ Yakup TUR TURKEY 73    04 Oct 2002
C  DA SILVA CARVALHO Manuel António POR PORTUGAL -    06 Jun 1972

54A  ORUC Furkan TUR TURKEY 45    18 Dec 1996
C  PEREIRA BAPTISTA Rui POR PORTUGAL 201    14 May 1986

55A  CAGIRAN Evren TUR TURKEY 5    14 Feb 1993
C  ALVES Cláudio POR PORTUGAL 231    04 Oct 1991

56A  SCHLOESSER Mike NED NETHERLANDS 1    15 Jan 1994
C  VANEK Martin CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 75    26 Oct 1987

57A  PATER Sil NED NETHERLANDS 40    26 Jul 1993
C  ZAORAL Pavel CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 321    19 Jun 1974

58A  DOLDERMAN Sander NED NETHERLANDS 287    30 May 1987
C  REITMEIER Filip CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 195    15 Aug 1975

59A  PAGNI Sergio ITA ITALY 11    26 Mar 1979
C  HEINCZ Stefan AUT AUSTRIA 119    27 Apr 1999

60A  DELLA STUA Valerio ITA ITALY 53    01 Apr 1995
C  WIENER Nico AUT AUSTRIA 36    15 Mar 1997
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61A  FREGNAN Elia ITA ITALY 49    03 Feb 1997
C  MATZNER Michael AUT AUSTRIA 99    01 Sep 1975

62A  GIRARD Nicolas FRA FRANCE 182    22 May 2000
C  VORONOV Dmitrii RUS RUSSIA 84    18 May 1975

63A  GONTIER Adrien FRA FRANCE 30    29 Jul 1992
C  KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS RUSSIA 115    07 Jun 1989

64A  BARAER Quentin FRA FRANCE 51    08 Nov 1993
C  DAMBAEV Alexander RUS RUSSIA 33    16 Jun 1989

65A  FAUGSTAD Anders NOR NORWAY 10    13 Nov 1999
C  SEYWERT Gilles LUX LUXEMBOURG 27    28 Jan 1984

66A  TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR NORWAY -    11 Jan 1980
C  HOCEVAR Arnaud LUX LUXEMBOURG 134    30 Apr 1986

67A  NEDELJKOVI? Ognjen SRB SERBIA 88    09 Aug 1992
C  VAVRO Mario CRO CROATIA 19    28 Nov 1997

68A  ZIKIC Stefan SRB SERBIA 148    10 Feb 1995
C  BUDEN Domagoj CRO CROATIA 16    08 Aug 1997

69A  KOOLS Jonathan BEL BELGIUM 143    17 May 1995
C  ATAMANENKO Serhiy UKR UKRAINE -    22 Oct 1979

70A  KOOLS Reginald BEL BELGIUM 105    16 Jun 1993
C  WONG Matthew GBR GREAT BRITAIN 287    28 Mar 2001

71A  OROSZ Viktor HUN HUNGARY 136    23 Aug 1998
C  PERSSON Erik SWE SWEDEN -    23 Jan 1999

72A  MODIC Stas SLO SLOVENIA 59    11 Oct 1998
C  ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU ROMANIA 90    11 Jun 1974

73A  JAATMA Robin EST ESTONIA 67    05 Mar 2001
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49A  STANIECZEK Anna POL POLAND 174    24 Jan 1955
C  MEISSNER Janine GER GERMANY 35    25 Jul 1994

50A  KAPUSTA Malgorzata POL POLAND 68    10 Jun 1990
C  BOEHNKE Julia GER GERMANY 113    24 Apr 1994

51A  MARKITANTOVA Ksenija POL POLAND 211    15 Jul 1981
C  WALTER Jennifer GER GERMANY 102    18 Dec 1997

52A  MARCOS Andrea ESP SPAIN 8    07 Oct 1988
C  ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR TURKEY 24    04 Nov 1997

53A  ALONSO LORENZO Ana Mercedes ESP SPAIN 211    29 Jan 1967
C  BOSTAN Yesim TUR TURKEY 5    24 May 1995

54A  ALVAREZ OSPINA Maria Pilar ESP SPAIN 90    10 Aug 1970
C  SUZER Ayse Bera TUR TURKEY 38    01 Jan 1996

55A  CARDOSO Liliana POR PORTUGAL -    14 Jul 1973
C  KNYAZEVA Elizaveta RUS RUSSIA 26    25 Jun 1999

56A  HORTA DE OLIVEIRA Johana POR PORTUGAL -    15 Apr 1990
C  SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS RUSSIA 74    11 Apr 1996

57A  ZAANDAM DE SOUSA Giselle Paulina POR PORTUGAL -    12 Jun 2003
C  AVDEEVA Natalia RUS RUSSIA 1    06 Sep 1988

58A  DODEMONT Sophie FRA FRANCE 7    30 Aug 1973
C  TETSMANN Maris EST ESTONIA 113    04 Aug 1998

59A  GRANDJEAN Lola FRA FRANCE 160    03 Apr 2000
C  JAATMA Lisell EST ESTONIA 56    19 Jul 1999

60A  RENAUDIN Tiphaine FRA FRANCE 75    08 Jun 1996
C  PAAS Meeri-Marita EST ESTONIA 36    02 Oct 2002

61A  VERMEULEN Jody NED NETHERLANDS 15    10 Dec 1993
C  TONIOLI Marcella ITA ITALY 28    31 May 1986

62A  DE LAAT Sanne NED NETHERLANDS 32    13 Feb 1995
C  FRANCHINI Irene ITA ITALY 37    23 Jul 1981

63A  VAN DER VEN Inge NED NETHERLANDS 127    14 Jul 1991
C  RET Sara ITA ITALY 121    26 Mar 1998

64A  SARGEANT Bayley GBR GREAT BRITAIN 116    21 Aug 1998
C  DAMSBO Erika DEN DENMARK 84    30 May 1978

65A  GIBSON Ella GBR GREAT BRITAIN 27    07 Jun 2000
C  GELLENTHIEN Tanja DEN DENMARK 3    21 Jul 1995

66A  CELMANOVA Karolina CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 175    23 Jul 2003
C  REPPE Zandra SWE SWEDEN -    23 Dec 1973

67A  ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 81    18 Aug 2000
C  DE GIULI Clementine SUI SWITZERLAND 84    10 Apr 1993

68A  MLINARIC Amanda CRO CROATIA 20    07 Aug 2001
C  PRIEELS Sarah BEL BELGIUM 17    27 Feb 1990
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69A  SHKOLNA Mariya LUX LUXEMBOURG 22    28 Oct 1997
C  PLOSZAJ Ewa ISL ICELAND 144    28 Jul 1986

70A  SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR UKRAINE 99    28 Nov 1992
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Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  PLIHON Pierre FRA FRANCE -    29 Oct 1989
C  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR UKRAINE -    06 May 1992

2A  VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA FRANCE -    20 Mar 1989
C  KOZHOKAR Ivan UKR UKRAINE -    10 Jan 2000

3A  CHIRAULT Thomas FRA FRANCE -    15 Sep 1997
C  HUNBIN Oleksii UKR UKRAINE -    08 Nov 1992

4A  UNRUH Florian GER GERMANY -    07 Jun 1993
C  GAZOZ Mete TUR TURKEY -    08 Jun 1999

5A  WIESER Moritz GER GERMANY -    03 Jul 2000
C  AK Samet TUR TURKEY -    21 Jul 2001

6A  WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER GERMANY -    20 Jan 1995
C  AYDIN Ali TUR TURKEY -    03 Jul 2002

7A  STUEFER Lukas AUT AUSTRIA -    05 Oct 1995
C  BANCHEV Ivan BUL BULGARIA -    28 Aug 2002

8A  SCHWEIGHOFER Julian AUT AUSTRIA -    02 Apr 2001
C  PENDOV Todor BUL BULGARIA -    15 Aug 2000

9A  GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT AUSTRIA -    31 Jul 1996
C  TODOROV Vasko BUL BULGARIA -    26 Oct 2000

10A  VOZECH Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -    07 Jan 1990
C  CARNEIRO Nuno POR PORTUGAL -    27 Jan 2001

11A  HLAHULEK Michal CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -    24 Apr 1995
C  GONCALVES Luis POR PORTUGAL -    28 Aug 1993

12A  TERMER Jaromir CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -    27 Jun 1961
C  MATOS Tiago POR PORTUGAL -    07 Feb 2002

13A  REMAR Alen CRO CROATIA -    19 Aug 1999
C  SCHORI Andre SUI SWITZERLAND -    29 Mar 1974

14A  MIHALIC Matija CRO CROATIA -    23 Jul 1995
C  FABER Florian SUI SWITZERLAND -    05 Oct 1997

15A  CERNI Lovro CRO CROATIA -    04 Feb 2000
C  RUFER Thomas SUI SWITZERLAND -    01 Aug 1980

16A  ANTANAITIS Justas LTU LITHUANIA -    10 Jun 2002
C  HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK SLOVAKIA -    14 Mar 1996

17A  JANCIUKAS Dominykas LTU LITHUANIA -    28 Mar 2002
C  DUCHON Miroslav SVK SLOVAKIA -    04 Dec 1991

18A  SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU LITHUANIA -    14 Nov 1990
C  DUCHON Juraj SVK SLOVAKIA -    05 Mar 1995

19C  TSYBIKZHAPOV Aldar RUS RUSSIA -    07 Feb 1996

20C  TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS RUSSIA -    27 May 1994

21C  BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS RUSSIA -    01 Nov 1994
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22A  BRYNNING Rasmus DEN DENMARK -    02 Jan 2000
C  LIAHUSHEU Aliaksandr BLR BELARUS -    15 Jun 1984

23A  HENRIKSEN Ludvig Njor DEN DENMARK -    13 Oct 2004
C  TSIARETA Anton BLR BELARUS -    11 Jan 2000

24A  RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN DENMARK -    17 Feb 1999
C  PRILEPOV Anton BLR BELARUS -    05 Feb 1984

25C  PIIPPO Samuli FIN FINLAND -    01 Jan 1980

26C  VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN FINLAND -    15 Jan 1993

27C  TEKONIEMI Antti FIN FINLAND -    27 Jun 1982

28A  ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL BELGIUM -    15 May 1997
C  TIMPU Mario ROU ROMANIA -    17 Jul 2003

29A  DE SMEDT Jarno BEL BELGIUM -    04 Jan 2000
C  POPESCU Alexandru Ionut ROU ROMANIA -    31 Jan 1994

30A  ROOS Senna BEL BELGIUM -    17 Jul 2002
C  IEPURI Ghenadi ROU ROMANIA -    01 Dec 1971

31A  SZAFRAN Marek POL POLAND -    15 Mar 1997
C  KATSAITIS Panagiotis GRE GREECE -    17 Oct 1997

32A  NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL POLAND -    29 Jul 1968
C  SGOUROS Georgios GRE GREECE -    17 Apr 1984

33A  SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL POLAND -    02 Dec 1993
C  KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE GREECE -    03 Jun 1986

34A  HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO SLOVENIA -    15 Jul 1992
C  FRENKEL Niv ISR ISRAEL -    19 Feb 2004

35A  RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO SLOVENIA -    25 Dec 1999
C  KLEINER Shahar ISR ISRAEL -    30 Sep 2003

36A  STRAJHAR Gasper SLO SLOVENIA -    02 Nov 1997
C  SHANNY Itay ISR ISRAEL -    01 Sep 1998

37C  CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos CYP CYPRUS -    18 Nov 1996

38C  PANAGI Constantinos CYP CYPRUS -    31 Mar 1997

39C  HENCKELS Jeff LUX LUXEMBOURG -    30 Aug 1984

40A  KIVILO Karl EST ESTONIA -    14 Feb 1999
C  KLEIN Pit LUX LUXEMBOURG -    12 Sep 1996

41A  OONA Mart EST ESTONIA -    31 Mar 1995
C  VELIMIROVIC Jovica SRB SERBIA -    14 Jul 1973

42A  OLARU Dan MDA MOLDOVA -    11 Nov 1996
C  SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB SERBIA -    02 Sep 1960

43A  LACUTCO Oleg MDA MOLDOVA -    01 May 1994
C  HUSEINOV Ahmad AZE AZERBAIJAN -    06 Sep 2000
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START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

44A  ASLLANI Hazir KOS KOSOVO -    24 Apr 1993
C  ALIYEV Mahammadali AZE AZERBAIJAN -    15 May 2003

45A  LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS KOSOVO -    22 Jan 1977
C  ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE SWEDEN -    25 Mar 1993

46A  O'KEEFFE Maxwell IRL IRELAND -    31 Jan 1999
C  SJÖBERG Kaj SWE SWEDEN -    03 Apr 1984

47A  BALOGH Matyas Laszlo HUN HUNGARY -    05 Oct 1999
C  BRUZIS Janis LAT LATVIA -    26 Nov 1982
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1A  BARANKOVA Denisa SVK SLOVAKIA -    07 Sep 2001
C  CANALES Elia ESP SPAIN -    25 Jun 2001

2A  LONGOVA Alexandra SVK SLOVAKIA -    07 Feb 1994
C  FERNANDEZ INFANTE Leyre ESP SPAIN -    06 Sep 2003

3A  BENDÍKOVÁ Elena SVK SLOVAKIA -    06 Jan 2004
C  DE VELASCO Ines ESP SPAIN -    14 Mar 2002

4A  HORACKOVA Marie CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -    24 Dec 1997
C  COSKUN Gulnaz TUR TURKEY -    25 Aug 1999

5A  GRAPOVA Klara CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -    12 May 2000
C  ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR TURKEY -    14 Oct 1998

6A  VANECKOVA Jindriska CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -    04 Jul 1989
C  KOSE Zeynep TUR TURKEY -    06 Jan 2003

7C  TUKIAINEN Iida FIN FINLAND -    07 Sep 1994

8C  KUOPPA Taru FIN FINLAND -    14 Nov 1983

9C  LASSILA Ida-Lotta FIN FINLAND -    07 Nov 1992

10A  RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina LTU LITHUANIA -    07 Aug 1999

11A  TIMINSKIENE Inga LTU LITHUANIA -    29 Oct 1988

12A  VECKYTE Meda LTU LITHUANIA -    19 Jan 2003

16A  RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE AZERBAIJAN -    18 Jan 1990
C  NURMSALU Laura EST ESTONIA -    01 Jun 1994

17A  GASIMOVA Ozay AZE AZERBAIJAN -    02 May 2000
C  LILIENTHAL Triinu EST ESTONIA -    10 Aug 2000

18A  SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE AZERBAIJAN -    02 Feb 1987
C  PARNAT Reena EST ESTONIA -    01 Dec 1993

19A  SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL POLAND -    17 Dec 1997
C  RIESS Nina AUT AUSTRIA -    15 Feb 1971

20A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL POLAND -    27 Jul 1997
C  STRAKA Elisabeth AUT AUSTRIA -    29 Aug 1999

21A  TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL POLAND -    07 Aug 1998
C  WOELL Martina AUT AUSTRIA -    02 Mar 1994

22A  GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE GREECE -    20 Jun 1995
C  UMER Ana SLO SLOVENIA -    11 Dec 1990

23A  PAPADOPOULOU Dimitra GRE GREECE -    16 Apr 2003
C  CAVIC Urska SLO SLOVENIA -    21 May 1998

24A  PSARRA Evangelia GRE GREECE -    17 Jun 1974
C  FERS Spela SLO SLOVENIA -    25 Jul 2001

28A  BARBELIN Lisa FRA FRANCE -    10 Apr 2000

29A  COHENDET Angeline FRA FRANCE -    09 Mar 1992
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30A  GAUBIL Melanie FRA FRANCE -    04 Oct 1997

31A  FUSEK Olga SUI SWITZERLAND -    28 Nov 1998

32A  DE GIULI Valentine SUI SWITZERLAND -    02 Oct 1990

33A  GERSTER Simone SUI SWITZERLAND -    24 Oct 1984

34C  DUNNE Ciara IRL IRELAND -    17 Oct 1987

35C  DAVIS Emma Louise IRL IRELAND -    21 Mar 1992

36A  MIKLOS Beatrice ROU ROMANIA -    11 Jun 2003
C  PETROU Elena CYP CYPRUS -    23 Mar 2004

37A  AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU ROMANIA -    09 Dec 2002
C  HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina CYP CYPRUS -    06 Nov 1974

38A  TKACHENKO Milana POR PORTUGAL -    25 May 1987
C  SIBALIC Mina MNE MONTENEGRO -    27 Aug 1997

39A  DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL BULGARIA -    24 Oct 1995
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